CTC’s LAN Extender pair (LX100) can extend data beyond the 100 meters limitation of standard Ethernet. The paired units work in
a point-to-point topology over 1 or 2 pair unshielded twisted pair (UTP) cabling up to 800 meters. These products can extend your
10/100Mbps Ethernet network by up to 800m over UTP cable.
10/100 Base-TX LAN Extender
LAN ExtenderLX100
Specifications
▪ Long distance data transmission up to 800 meter on 1/2 pair UTP cable
▪ Quick deployment and easy maintenance

Certification FCC, CE
Application
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
LX100 10/100Base-TX Ethernet LAN Extender
Ethernet Ethernet
FMC-CH08
Local Remote10/100Base-TX 10/100Base-TX10M or 100M
1 or 2 pairs UTP cable
upto 800 meter
Data Data Data
Model Name Description
FMC-CH17-AC 2U, 19", 17-Slot Chassis with AC Power
FMC-CH17-DC 2U, 19", 17-Slot Chassis with DC Power
FMC-CH17-AD 2U, 19", 17-Slot Chassis with AC+DC Power
FMC-CH08-AC 2U, 10", 8-Slot Rack with 10" Rack Mount Ear and AC Power
FMC-CH08-DC 2U, 10", 8-Slot Rack with 10" Rack Mount Ear and DC Power
■ Chassis Option